
Price List
Transport Financial Services, LLC

Tel 850.433.2294
Shipper Databases

STATE
Alabama
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

REGION 
South East
Central 
South West
West
Central
North East
East
South East
South East
Central 
Midwest 1
Midwest 2
Midwest 3
Midwest 1
Midwest 2
South West
North East
East South
North East
Midwest 2
Midwest 3
South East
Midwest 1
Midwest 3
Midwest 1
Central 
North East
North East
Central
East
East South
Midwest 3
Midwest 2
South West
West
East
North East
East South
Midwest 3
South East
South West
Central
North East
East South
West
East South 
Midwest 3 
Central  

Contact the TFSMall team at 
850.433.2294 | email info@TFSMall.com 
for a custom quote, or if you have any 
questions about the products and 
services listed on this price list.

Disclaimer: Actual databases counts may vary slightly 
from the information on this price list.

# RECORDS
4004
7096
4783
6274
9847
5983
7275
6749
4856
7457
97273 Locations

REGION
Central
East
East South
Midwest 1
Midwest 2 
Midwest 3
North East
South East
South West
West
Whole USA

Carrier & Broker Databases
USA $9.99 | Canada $4.99 | Mexico $4.99

March 28th, 2023

# RECORDS
937
885
493
4891
1278
1204
165
2689
1526
417
3741
2083
831
669
724
832
245
827
2065
3126
2282
348
1460
305
404
299
556
2569
209
3270
1898
157
3914
733
1093
3661
400
761
288
1249
2798
624
236
1101
1473
196
2120
292

COST
$9.99 
$8.99 
$9.99 
$11.99 
$11.99 
$10.99 
$4.99 
$14.99 
$7.99 
$11.99 
$10.99 
$12.99 
$10.99 
$7.99 
$6.99 
$10.99 
$4.99 
$6.99 
$9.99 
$13.99 
$11.99 
$9.99 
$12.99 
$6.99 
$6.99 
$6.99 
$7.99 
$15.99 
$4.99 
$9.99 
$8.99 
$4.99 
$9.99 
$7.99 
$9.99 
$10.99 
$8.99 
$6.99 
$9.99 
$7.99 
$8.99 
$7.99 
$4.99 
$9.99 
$9.99 
$4.99 
$10.99 
$4.99

COST
$47.99 
$19.99 
$40.99 
$29.99 
$33.99 
$55.99 
$54.99 
$40.99 
$23.99 
$24.99 
$389.99

www.TFSMall.com | www.eTruckBook.com | www.Transportation.School

Purchase by Region - BEST VALUE

Central: AZ, CO, ID, NM, NV, UT, WY 
East: DE, NY, PA 
East South: MD, NC, SC, VA, WV 
Midwest 1: IL, KS, MO, NE 
Midwest 2: IN, KY, MI, OH 
Midwest 3: IA, MN, MT, ND, SD, WI 
North East: CT, MA, ME, NH, NJ, RI, VT 
South East: AL, FL, GA, MS, TN 
South West: AR, LA, OK, TX 
West: CA, OR, WA

Shipper Databases


