



Tel 850.433.2294 Price List

Transport Financial Services, LLC

Shipper Databases

Purchase by Region - BEST VALUE

REGION	# RECORDS	COST
Central	4004	\$47.99
East	7096	\$19.99
East South	4783	\$40.99
Midwest 1	6274	\$29.99
Midwest 2	9847	\$33.99
Midwest 3	5983	\$55.99
North East	7275	\$54.99
South East	6749	\$40.99
South West	4856	\$23.99
West	7457	\$24.99
Whole USA	97273 Locations	\$389.99

Central: AZ, CO, ID, NM, NV, UT, WY

East: DE, NY, PA

East South: MD, NC, SC, VA, WV

Midwest 1: IL, KS, MO, NE Midwest 2: IN, KY, MI, OH

Midwest 3: IA, MN, MT, ND, SD, WI

North East: CT, MA, ME, NH, NJ, RI, VT

South East: AL, FL, GA, MS, TN South West: AR, LA, OK, TX

West: CA, OR, WA

Carrier & Broker Databases

USA \$9.99 | Canada \$4.99 | Mexico \$4.99

Contact the TFSMall team at 850.433.2294 | email info@TFSMall.com for a custom quote, or if you have any questions about the products and services listed on this price list.

Disclaimer: Actual databases counts may vary slightly from the information on this price list.

Shipper Databases

STATE	REGION	# RECORDS	COST
Alabama	South East	937	\$9.99
Arizona	Central	885	\$8.99
Arkansas	South West	493	\$9.99
California	West	4891	\$11.99
Colorado	Central		\$11.77
Connecticut	North East	1278 1204	\$10.99
	East	165	\$10.99 \$4.99
Delaware	South East		\$4.99 \$14.99
Florida		2689 1526	•
Georgia	South East		\$7.99
Idaho	Central Midwest 1	417	\$11.99
Illinois		3741	\$10.99
Indiana	Midwest 2	2083	\$12.99
lowa	Midwest 3	831	\$10.99
Kansas	Midwest 1	669	\$7.99
Kentucky	Midwest 2	724	\$6.99
Louisiana	South West	832	\$10.99
Maine	North East	245	\$4.99
Maryland	East South	827	\$6.99
Massachusetts	North East	2065	\$9.99
Michigan	Midwest 2	3126	\$13.99
Minnesota	Midwest 3	2282	\$11.99
Mississippi	South East	348	\$9.99
Missouri	Midwest 1	1460	\$12.99
Montana	Midwest 3	305	\$6.99
Nebraska	Midwest 1	404	\$6.99
Nevada	Central	299	\$6.99
New Hampshire	North East	556	\$7.99
New Jersey	North East	2569	\$15.99
New Mexico	Central	209	\$4.99
New York	East	3270	\$9.99
North Carolina	East South	1898	\$8.99
North Dakota	Midwest 3	157	\$4.99
Ohio	Midwest 2	3914	\$9.99
Oklahoma	South West	733	\$7.99
Oregon	West	1093	\$9.99
Pennsylvania	East	3661	\$10.99
Rhode Island	North East	400	\$8.99
South Carolina	East South	761	\$6.99
South Dakota	Midwest 3	288	\$9.99
Tennessee	South East	1249	\$7.99
Texas	South West	2798	\$8.99
Utah	Central	624	\$7.99
Vermont	North East	236	\$4.99
Virginia	East South	1101	\$9.99
Washington	West	1473	\$9.99
West Virginia	East South	196	\$4.99
Wisconsin	Midwest 3	2120	\$10.99
Wyoming	Central	292	\$4.99
m Lynnyy oTruck		Tu a sa a sa a sa 4	C-l